## 614000057220

<u>-</u>
:

Office Use Only



600258641036

HASSEE FLORIDA

\*\*160.00 14 APR -7 PM L: 30

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

T. Burels APR. 18, 2019

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173 FILING COVER ACCT. #FCA-23	ZENUE 2. 32301	rmerly CCRS)	
CONTACT:	Kim Weide	nbach	
DATE:	04/07/14		
REF. #:	9106449		
CORP. NAME:	JULY 5 <sup>TH</sup> J	NVESTMENTS INDIGO, LLC	
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO ( ) ANNUAL REPORT ( ) FOREIGN QUALIFI ( ) REINSTATEMENT ( ) CERTIFICATE OF O ( ) OTHER:	CATION	( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) MERGER	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION ( ) FICTITIOUS NAME (XX ) LIMITED LIABILITY ( ) WITHDRAWAL
STATE FEES PI	REPAID W	ITH CHECK# 700180	)7 <u>2</u> FOR \$ 160.00
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	ED:
		COST LI	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETUI	PY	( XX ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STA	ANDING ( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
Examiner's Initial	S		

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT: JULY 5TH INVESTMENTS INDI	GO, LLC imited Liability Company			
			₹		
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and fec(s)	are submitted for filing.	ALC:	7	
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this r	matter to the following:	AHASSI	4 APR -7 PM 4:30	
	Frank Springer, Senior Paralegal		E C	P	[
		Name of Person	STATE FLORID,	<u>լ</u> է։ 31	1
	DLA Piper LLP	71. 10	)A		
		Firm/Company			
	200 C Biograms Blad - Cuite 2500				
	200 S Biscayne Blvd., Suite 2500	Address	·	<del>n</del>	
	Miami, FL 33131				
	•	City/State and Zip Code			
_fr	ank.springer@dlapiper.com F-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notifica	ation)		
22			,		
For tu	rther information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			
Eronle	Christon at (	305 ) 423-8553			
rialik	Springer at ( Name of Person		lephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:				
] \$125.0	00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$\sum \text{\$\sum \sim \sin \sin \sin \sin \text{\$\sin \text{\$\sin \text{\$\sin \text{	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	&	
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addr	ress		
	Registration Section	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporat Clifton Building	ions		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
JULY 5TH INVESTMENTS INDIGO, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	ciability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
200 South Biscayne Boulevard Suite 2500 Miami, FL 33131	18 Heath Street Needham, Massachusetts 02492	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of the registered a Michael M. Silva, Sr.	tegistered Agent. You must designate an individual of	
Name		
200 South Biscayne Boulevard Florida street address (P.O. Box 1		21.30
<u>Miami</u> City	FL 33131 Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept t capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this fall statutes relating to the proper and complete performance gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in r 605, F.S.	,

M. Selva S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
Vice President	Anadaniella A. Sucre
	18 Heath Street
	Needham, Massachusetts 02492
President, Manager	Juan Carlos J. Pro-Risquez Sr.
	18 Heath Street
	Needham, Massachusetts 02492
	TAIL 14
	· 1,
	Si
	<del></del>
ective date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	nte of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	nte of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	nte of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	nte of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date certive date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nte of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  /s/ Juan Carlo Signature of a r (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf	ate of filing: UPON FILING (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  /s/ Juan Carlo Signature of a r (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false inf constitutes a third degree fel	s J. Pro-Risquez Sr.  member or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  formation submitted in a document to the Department of State